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MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM MANAGER (ASM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2026 
Roll No. 

13725115 

13725107 

13725153 

13725136 

13725 127 

13725139 

13725187 

13725162 

13725120 

13725191 
13725137 

13725123 
13725170 

13725173 

13725110 

13725174 

13725133 

13725104 

13725155 

13725141 

N
a
m
e
 

Sh. Sahilpreet Singh 
Sh. Shivdeep Kumar 
Sh. Ramandeep Singh 
Smt. Harpreet Kaur 
Sh. Avtar Singh 
Smt. Rajandeep Sharma 
|Sh. Tariqe Balal 
Sh. Mandeep Singh Banga 
Sh. Sukhmandeep Singh 
Smt. Navneet Kaur PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY 

|Sh. Perminder Sharma 
Smt. Manmeet Kaur 

Ms. Reena 

|Smt. Manpreet Kaur 
|Sh. Rajandeep Singh 
Smt. Kusum Sabharwal 

Sh.Kanwerjeet Singh 
|Smt. Maninder Kaur 

Smt. Radhika Walia 

Sh. Hardeep Singh 

Father/Spouse Name 

Slo Sh. Rachhpal Singh 
Slo Sh. Baljinder Kumar 
|Slo Sh. Gurmail Singh 
W/o Sh. Balraj Singh 
S/o Sh. Lakhvir Singh 
W/o Sh.Sukhwinder Singh 
Slo Sh. Mazhar Ul Haq 
|S/o Sh. Gurmail SIngh Banga 
|s/o Sh. Balwinder Singh 
D/o Sukhdev Singh 
|S/o Sh. Jaspal Chand 
W/o Sh. Chetan 

D/o Sh Sita Ram 

W/o Sh. Arvinder SIngh 
Slo Sh. Lakhwinder Singh 
W/o Sh. Rajan Arora 
Slo Sh. Taar Singh 
W/o Sh. Gaganpreet Singh 
D/o Sh. Manoj Walia 
Slo Sh Hushiar Singh 

Date of Birth 

10.09.1997 

06.08.1992 

19.08.1998 

15.07.1992 
02.02.1985 

08.01.1991 

15.07.1983 
25.08.1987 

18.04.2002 

20.08.1989 

13.05.1992 

16.03.1994 

08.03.1992 

27.07.1989 
01.08.1999 

08.09.1990 

27.09.1990 

16.06.1993 

05.05.1990 
30.12.1990 

Max Marks 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

Marks Obtained 

147 

144 

143 

142 

134 

131 

127 

127 

127 

125 

125 

125 

124 

122 

122 

121 

121 

121 

119 

119 

%
 age 

73.5 

72 

71.5 

71 

67 

65.5 

63.5 

63.5 

63.5 

62.5 

62.5 

62.5 

62 

61 

61 

60.5 

60.5 

60.5 
59.5 

S9.5 
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MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM MANAGER(ASM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2020 
Roll No. 

N
a
m
e
 

13725190 

13725124 
13725113 
13725151 

13725 160 

13725166 

13725138 
13725126 

13725165 
13725116 

13725111 
13725128 
13725158 
13725169 
13725118 

13725195 
13725140 

13725177 

13725167 

13725192 

Smt. Navneet Kaur 

Smt. Taranjot Kaur 
|Smt. Pardeep Kaur 
Smt. Akwinder Kaur 

Sh. Gurbhej Singh 
Smt. Pinky Rawat 
Sh.Jaspreet Kumar 
Sh. Sandip Singh 
Sh. Satnam Slngh 
Smt Manpreet Kaur 
Sh. Mandeep Singh 
Sh. Kuldeep Singh 
Sh. Rohit Kumar 

|Sh. Manmander Singh Sandhu 
Ms. Deepika 

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY 

Sh. Amit Kumar 
Smt.Harinder Kaur 
Sh. Rakesh K

u
m
a
r
 

Sh. Prince K
u
m
a
r
 

Smt. Amandeep Kaur 

Father/Spouse Name 

D/o Balwinder Singh 
W/o Sh. Amanpreet Singh 

W/o Sh. Bhajan Singh 
W/o Sh. Mardana Singh 
|Slo Sh. Mohinder Singh 
|W/o Sh. Kamaldeep Singh 
|Slo Sh. Bhola Ram 

S/o Sh. Sahib Singh 
Slo Sh. Jasvir Singh 
W/o Mahdeep Singh 
Slo Sh. Budh Singh 
Slo Sh. Dara Singh 
S/o Sh. Manohar Lal 

|Slo Sh. Bhupinder Singh 
D/o Sh. Bhisham Dutt 

Slo Sh. Mohan Lal 
W/o Sh. Gurpreet Singh 
Slo Sh. Gurdev Chand 
|S/o Sh. Suresh Kumar 
W/o Sh. Pushwinder Singh 

Date of Birth 

14.08.1995 

26.08.1990 

23.08.1983 
13.11.1984 

24.03.1987 
14.02.1989 

12.03.1997 

02.03.1988 

31.10.1996 
0S.12.1990 

07.05.1992 
29.01.1987 
05.02.1990 
09.10.1995 
13.09.1991 
23.10.1986 
31.05.1988 
17.05.1988 
27.01.1987 
28.04.1988 

Max Marks 

200 
200 

200 
200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

M
a
r
k
s
 O
b
t
a
i
n
e
d
 

119 

118 

117 

117 

117 

117 

116 

114 

114 

113 

112 

109 

108 

107 

106 

105 

104 

103 

100 

100 

%
 age 

59.5 

59 

58.5 

58.5 

58.5 

58.5 

S8 

S7 

57 

56.5 

S6 

$4.5 

S4 

53.5 

53 

$2.5 

$2 

51.5 
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