

PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY

MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM MANAGER (ASM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2026

Merit List	Roll No.	Name	Father/Spouse Name	Date of Birth	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	% age
1	13725115	Sh. Sahilpreet Singh	S/o Sh. Raehpal Singh	10.09.1997	200	147	73.5
2	13725107	Sh. Shivdeep Kumar	S/o Sh. Balljinder Kumar	06.08.1992	200	144	72
3	13725153	Sh. Ramandeep Singh	S/o Sh. Gurnmail Singh	19.08.1998	200	143	71.5
4	13725136	Smt. Harpreet Kaur	W/o Sh. Balraj Singh	15.07.1992	200	142	71
5	13725127	Sh. Avtar Singh	S/o Sh. Lakhvir Singh	02.02.1985	200	134	67
6	13725139	Smt. Rajandeep Sharma	W/o Sh. Sukhwinder Singh	08.01.1991	200	131	65.5
7	13725187	Sh. Tarique Balal	S/o Sh. Mazhar Ul Haq	15.07.1983	200	127	63.5
8	13725162	Sh. Mandeep Singh Banga	S/o Sh. Gurnmail Singh Banga	25.08.1987	200	127	63.5
9	13725120	Sh. Sukhmandeep Singh	S/o Sh. Balwinder Singh	18.04.2002	200	127	63.5
10	13725191	Smt. Navneet Kaur	D/o Sukhdev Singh	20.08.1989	200	125	62.5
11	13725137	Sh. Perminder Sharma	S/o Sh. Jaspal Chand	13.05.1992	200	125	62.5
12	13725123	Smt. Manmeet Kaur	W/o Sh. Chetan	16.03.1994	200	125	62.5
13	13725170	Ms. Reena	D/o Sh. Sita Ram	08.03.1992	200	124	62
14	13725173	Smt. Manpreet Kaur	W/o Sh. Arvinder Singh	27.07.1989	200	122	61
15	13725110	Sh. Rajandeep Singh	S/o Sh. Lakhwinder Singh	01.08.1999	200	122	61
16	13725174	Smt. Kusum Sabharwal	W/o Sh. Rajan Arora	08.09.1990	200	121	60.5
17	13725133	Sh. Kanwerjeet Singh	S/o Sh. Taar Singh	27.09.1990	200	121	60.5
18	13725104	Smt. Maninder Kaur	W/o Sh. Gaganpreet Singh	16.06.1993	200	121	60.5
19	13725155	Smt. Radhika Walia	D/o Sh. Manoj Walia	05.05.1990	200	119	59.5
20	13725141	Sh. Hardeep Singh	S/o Sh. Hushiar Singh	30.12.1990	200	119	59.5




PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY

MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM MANAGER (ASM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2026

Merit List	Roll No.	Name	Father/Spouse Name	Date of Birth	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	% age
21	13725190	Smt. Navneet Kaur	D/o Balwinder Singh	14.08.1995	200	119	59.5
22	13725124	Smt. Taranjot Kaur	W/o Sh. Amanpreet Singh	26.08.1990	200	118	59
23	13725113	Smt. Pardeep Kaur	W/o Sh. Bhajan Singh	23.08.1983	200	117	58.5
24	13725151	Smt. Akwinder Kaur	W/o Sh. Mardana Singh	13.11.1984	200	117	58.5
25	13725160	Sh. Gurhraj Singh	S/o Sh. Mohinder Singh	24.03.1987	200	117	58.5
26	13725166	Smt. Pinky Rawat	W/o Sh. Kamaldeep Singh	14.02.1989	200	117	58.5
27	13725138	Sh. Jaspreet Kumar	S/o Sh. Bhola Ram	12.03.1997	200	116	58
28	13725126	Sh. Sandip Singh	S/o Sh. Sahib Singh	02.03.1988	200	114	57
29	13725165	Sh. Satnam Singh	S/o Sh. Jasvir Singh	31.10.1996	200	114	57
30	13725116	Smt. Manpreet Kaur	W/o Mahdeep Singh	05.12.1990	200	113	56.5
31	13725111	Sh. Mandeep Singh	S/o Sh. Budh Singh	07.05.1992	200	112	56
32	13725128	Sh. Kuldeep Singh	S/o Sh. Dara Singh	29.01.1987	200	109	54.5
33	13725158	Sh. Rohit Kumar	S/o Sh. Manohar Lal	05.02.1990	200	108	54
34	13725169	Sh. Mannander Singh Sandhu	S/o Sh. Bhupinder Singh	09.10.1995	200	107	53.5
35	13725118	Ms. Deepika	D/o Sh. Bhisam Dutt	13.09.1991	200	106	53
36	13725195	Sh. Armit Kumar	S/o Sh. Mohan Lal	23.10.1986	200	105	52.5
37	13725140	Smt. Harinder Kaur	W/o Sh. Gurpreet Singh	31.05.1988	200	104	52
38	13725177	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	S/o Sh. Gurdev Chand	17.05.1988	200	103	51.5
39	13725167	Sh. Prince Kumar	S/o Sh. Suresh Kumar	27.01.1987	200	100	50
40	13725192	Smt. Amandeep Kaur	W/o Sh. Pushwinder Singh	28.04.1988	200	100	50


